Fol RLESFFRIAYYI—EFHEXEHER

B8 : FR22%F1H29H8~31|
=15 B ERNEARHEIEET

J—VILLAGE
BE L S
AR
o | o
1/31 RB
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
5 4 0 0
2-1 0-0
3-3 0-0
0-0
0-0
PK
0 3 0 2 2 0 5-3 1 3
1/30 0-2 0-1 2-0 0-1
0-1 0-1 0-0 1-2
1 1 0 3 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 5 0 2 2 0
1/29 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-2 0-1 0-2 0-1 1-0
1-1 0-2 2-0 0-1 0-0 0-3 0-1 1-0
0-0
0-0
PK
4-3
¥F ® W =% L ®# ¥F O m B B = B B B T @A
# ﬁélﬁﬁ,mm | XA M K M &
4
L b #h = X wm W &= A
H & #£ ¥ ® @® @#H T B B B X ®# *xx I H
# ® W & W ®m F £ B # #F £ WL &5 # M
1 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 1
A& R ] ]
182980 (£) HF1:X4&:10H00H~ F2:E 1200 ~
1A30H(x) H1:x&:10H00H~ F2iE 12009 ~
18318 (A) F1HE: 9K30H~ RO 135000~
RESE

JIoqLuY



